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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Item.

1113

1116
1117

1118

1119
1120
1121
1122,
1123

1124
1125
1126
1127
1128
1129,
1130
1181

1132
1183
1134
1135
113%

CLASS XXX1V.—ROADS—eontinued.

VOTE No. 111—continued.
Roaps, ETc.—continued.

Wanganut Road District—continued.
Mangaone to Mataroa
Maugarewa
Mangatete
Mangaweka to Te Kapua
Mangaweka Village Settlement
Mangawhero River Bridge (Raupiu)
Matahiwi to Ohotu .
Mataiaponga
Matapuna to Ohakune

Mataroa to Mangaweka (£650, £1
for £1)

Matawhero

Middle Road

Moawhango to Napier

Motete

Motu

Namunui

Ngauinga

"Ngaurukehu

Ohotu to Karioi

Oio

Okaka (£55, £1 for £1)
Oruakukuru to Karioi
Otaranoho

Owhakura

Pakihi

Parapara to Karioi

Patua

Pipiriki Township (Akapuka)
Pitangi

Polsen Road

Puhirua North

Pukekaha

Pukenaua

Quarry Road

Raetihi to Ohura

Raetihi to Parapara to Mason’s

Raetihi Road, Parapara (on account,

£2,500)
Raetihi roads
Rangitatau East
Ratamaire
Raupiu
Retaruke River Bridge (Kmtleke
Road)
Retaruke Valley
Retaruke Valley (Upper)
Rurutahi
Taheke
Taihape to Mataroa
Taihape to Otuarei (£60, £1 for £1)
Taihape Valley :
Taihape to Waiouru

Te Hue

Te Komai

Tokiahuru Bridge
Turakina River Bridge
Turakina Valley

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

Rangitikei

Waimarino

Rangitikei |

e
Wanganui
Waimarino
Rangitikei

.. Waimarino and

West Taupo
Rangitikei

"
Waimarino
Rangitikei
Waimarino
Wanganui
Rangitikei
bR}

Wanganui
Waimarino

.. Waimarino and

West Taupo
Rangitikei
Waimarino

i3
Wanganui
Waimarino
LR

kR
LR
Wanganui
1"
Rangitikei
Waimarino

Rangitikei

b2}
Waimmarino

. Waimarino and

Wanganui
Ditto

Waimarino
Waitotara
Waimarino
Wanganui
Waimarino

"

Wanganui
Rangitikei
"

12

" Rangitikei and

Waimarino
Wanganui

93
Waimarino

Wanganui -

Ra.ngmkel and
Wanganui

40

50

67
600
200

90

300
1,200

750

20
500

300 |

100

250

150

35
101
150

200
150
100

200 ¢

202
150
100
150

300

50

750
2,500

590

100 !

750
200
150

250

400 .
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